CIN Company Name
Investor First
Name
Investor Middle
Name
Investor Last
Name
Father/Husband
First Name
Father/Husband
Middle Name
Father/Husband Last
Name
Address Country State District Pin Code Folio Number
DP Id-Client Id-
Account Number
Number of shares
Nominal value of
shares
Actual Date of
transfer to IEPF (DD-
MON-YYYY)
PAN
Date of Birth(DD-
MON-YYYY) Aadhar Number Nominee Name
Joint Holder
Name
Remarks
Is the Investment
(amount/shares)
under any litigation
Is the shares
transfer from
unpaid suspense
account
SUSHIL AHUJA SH BODH RAJ A 15 WEST PATEL NAGAR DOUBLE STOREY NEW DELHI   110008INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110008 0000142 2 20.00 17-NOV-2020 BODHRAJ No No
SUNIL PAMECHA SH BHANWARLAL PAMECHA C-120 ARJUNLAL SETHI COLONY JAIPUR   302004INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302004 0000148 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
PUSHPA DEVI SATIJA SHJAY DAYAL SATIJA S-XII/1368 R K PURAM NEW DELHI   110022INDIA DELHI NEW DELHI 110022 0000163 300 3000.00 17-NOV-2020 NARINDERKUMARSATIJA No No
KEDAR NATH BAJAJ SH AMARCHAND BAJAJ GANGIKE 6 DIGGI CHOWK BEAWAR   305901INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305901 0000246 20 200.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
PADMA BAJAJ SHKEDAR NATH BAJAJ GANGIKE 6 DIGGI CHOWK BEAWAR   305901INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305901 0000247 4 40.00 17-NOV-2020 KEDARNATHBAJAJ No No
MILAN SHRIMALI SHV K SHRIMALI F 147 ASHOK VIHAR I DELHI   110052INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST 110052 0000295 24 240.00 17-NOV-2020 ANITASHRIMALI No No
PUSHPA BAWA SHBRIJ MOHAN BAWA 261 JAGRITI ENCLAVE VIKAS MARG EXTN NEW DELHI  110092INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI 110092 0000340 30 300.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
PALLASSANA SADASIVAN SUBRAMANIAN SH SADASIVAN M R S ENGINEERING WORKS 15/167 COIMBATORE ROAD SULTANPET PALGHAT KERALA  678001INDIA KERALA PALAKKAD 678001 0000341 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 PUSHPASUBRAMANIAN No No
GIRIJA PILLAI SHMR A PILLAI 11 A BADRINATH ANUSHAKTI NAGAR MUMBAI  400094INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400094 0000364 100 1000.00 17-NOV-2020 MRAMBIKALMAJANPILLAI No No
JYOTSNA K KANSARA SHKESHAV N KANSARA C/O KESHAV N KANSARA TYPE II/12 3 G E B COLONY GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT  382041INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR 382041 0000401 24 240.00 17-NOV-2020 KESHAVNKANSARA No No
MOOLCHAND C SHAH SH CHENMAL C/O MOOLCHAND MAHENDRAKUMAR & CO 49/53 MIRZA ST 4TH FLOOR BOMBAY   400003INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400003 0000423 100 1000.00 17-NOV-2020 DAIBAIMSHAH No No
MULJIBHAI J PATEL SH JAMNA BHAI C/O R N MODHIA B 39 ASHIANA SOCIETY SANIK CHHATRALAY ROAD NIZAMPURA VADODARA  390001INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390001 0000451 24 240.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
PURNIMA CHAMPALAL DAVE SH CHAMPAKLAL DEVA SADAN BESARA ROAD BILIMORA GUJARAT   396321INDIA GUJARAT NAVSARI 396321 0000458 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 CHAMPAKLALPRANVALLABHADAVENo No
R TAMILARASI SHS NAGLA SWAMY 142/I GANGOTRI STERLING ROAD NUNGAMBAKKAM CHENNAI 600034INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600034 0000476 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
C KASTHURI SH I CHELLADURAI ROOM NO 10 MAHINDER SINGH CHAWL DATTAWADI KURAR VILLAGE MALAD E BOMBAY  400097INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400097 0000477 100 1000.00 17-NOV-2020 ICHELLADURAI No No
CHAMPAKLAL PRANVALLABH DAVE SH PRANVALLABH DEVI SADAN DESARA ROAD BILIMORA GUJARAT   396321INDIA GUJARAT NAVSARI 396321 0000522 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 PURNIMACHAMPAKLALDAVE No No
USHA KOTHARI SHBIPIN CHANDRA KOTHARI 508 RAM SHYAM BUILDING S V ROAD MALAD W BOMBAY   400064INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400064 0000561 200 2000.00 17-NOV-2020 BIPINCHANDRAKOTHARI No No
SRIKANT K CHARI SHNV K CHARI 33 GURUKRUPA LANE NO 4 RAM BAG KALVAN   421304INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 421304 0000570 200 2000.00 17-NOV-2020 SHRIRAMKCHARI No No
KRUDANT P DESAI SH PANKAJ DESAI 302 KANCHAN VILLA 20 MASKATI PLOT ATHWA LINES SURAT   395007INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395007 0000589 100 1000.00 17-NOV-2020 BINDUPDESAI No No
DEBASIS CHATTERJEE LATESHBHABANI CHARAN CHATTERJEE 14 GHOSHPARA IST LANE CHATRA SERAMPORE HOOGHLY W B   712204INDIA WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY 712204 0000631 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
VINODCHANDRA MOTA SH MEGHJI MOTA GOKUL-4 GOKUL MATHURA C H S V B PHADKE MARG MULUND EAST MUMBAI  400080INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400080 0000759 34 340.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
KUSUM L HANNURKAR SHLAKSHMAN GOPAL HANNURKAR 2125 SECTOR 35-C CHANDIGARH   160036INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160036 0000807 34 340.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
NIRANJAN RASIKLAL SHAH RASIKLAL SHAH C/O CHANDRAKANT & CO 4112 KAPAD BAZAR KAPADWANJ DIST KHEDA  387620INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA 387620 0000895 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 MEENABENNIRANJANSHAH No No
MEENABEN NIRANJAN SHAH NIRANJAN SHAH C/O CHANDRAKANT & CO 4112 KAPAD BAZAR KAPADWANJ DIST KHEDA  387620INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA 387620 0000896 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 NIRANJANRASIKLALSHAH No No
PRAVIN V SHAH VASANTLAL SHAH 18/16, VALLABH  KRUPA CHS S V ROAD JAWAHAR NAGAR GOREGOAN W MUMBAI 400062INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400062 0000928 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
PRASAD M PAI MADHUKAR N PAI C/O SOPPINBASAPPA COMPOUND P J EXTN 4TH CROSS DAVANGERE  577001INDIA KARNATAKA DAVANAGERE 577001 0000937 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
JAYASHREE C LELE CHANDRAKANT C LALE VI/2141 ASHIRWAD NEW ROAD COCHIN   682002INDIA KERALA ERNAKULAM 682002 0001012 100 1000.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
RAM BABU MANTRY B L MANTRY C/O MANTRY & ASSOCIATES A 1/6 JAJODIA MARKET S F ROAD SILIGURI  734405INDIA WEST BENGAL DARJEELING 734405 0001071 24 240.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
PREETI MUKHI VIJAY C/O JAMNADAS MUKHI 44 BADA SARAFA INDORE MP   452002INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 452002 0001099 46 460.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
RENUKA C SHAH CHHOTUBHAI JANTA HOSPITAL SAGRAMPURA SURAT   395002INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395002 0001138 100 1000.00 17-NOV-2020 RAHULCSHAH No No
CHHOTUBHAI MANEKLAL JANTA HOSPITAL SAGRAMPURA SURAT   395002INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395002 0001139 100 1000.00 17-NOV-2020 RENUKA No No
CHHOTUBHAI M SHAH MANEKLAL JANTA HOSPITAL SAGRAMPURA SURAT   395002INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395002 0001140 100 1000.00 17-NOV-2020 RAHULCSHAH No No
K SHANMUGHAM SHANMUGHAM PLOT NO 259 A PAVALAMLLISH POONGAVAGER TIRUVALLUR   602001INDIA TAMIL NADU THIRUVALLUR 602001 0001158 10 100.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
SEWARAM MITHARAM MITHARAM BLDG NO 17 ROOM NO 260 SARDAR NAGAR NO 4 SION KOLIWADA BOMBAY   400037INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400037 0001189 2 20.00 17-NOV-2020 RAGHBIRSINGHHARJAI No No
JYOTI SINGH JAIN LATESHRAJ SINGH JAIN 10 LAL BAAG TILAK AMANJHI BHAGALPUR BIHAR   812001INDIA BIHAR BHAGALPUR 812001 0001198 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
NEELAM R CHOKHANI RAMAKANT FLAT NO 11 3RD FLOOR PANKAJ MAHAL PLOT NO 111 BACKBAY RECLAMATION CHURCHGATE BOMBAY  400020INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400020 0001207 100 1000.00 17-NOV-2020 RAMAKANTRCHOKHANI No No
ASHA JAIN R K JAIN 39 B JANAK ROAD FLAT NO. 9 CALCUTTA 700029INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700029 0001260 10 100.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
S K OSWAL D K OSWAL FLAT NO 6/598, SARAVHIT KARI SOCIETY, SECTOR-48 A CHANDIGARHINDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160001 0001266 10 100.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
CHANDANEBN KEVALLAL KEVALLAL A/4/001 R M ANAND NAGAR UNIT NO 2 CHATRAPATI SHIVAJI ROAD DAHISAR EAST BOMBAY  400068INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400068 0001290 34 340.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
PARVATI DEVI VAID MANEKCHAND VAID D-2-51 RAJASTHALI APTS ROAD NO 41 MADHUBAN CHOWK PITAMPURA DELHI  110034INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST 110034 0001348 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
SWEETY VAID RAJANI KANT VAID D-2-51 RAJASTHALI APTS ROAD NO 41 MADHUBAN CHOWK PITAMPURA DELHI  110034INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST 110034 0001349 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
SIMRTI KAUR MALMINDER SINGH 545 PHASE 4 MOHALI   160059 INDIA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160059 0001376 100 1000.00 17-NOV-2020 PRITHIPALSINGH No No
DEEPAK RADHESHYAM JHUNJHUNWALAR JUNJHUNWALA ANAND NIWAS OSMANPURA NEAR EKNATH RANA MANDIR AURANGABAD   431001INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431001 0001409 150 1500.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
ANIL KUMAR MOOKIM R G MOOKIM 161 G T ROAD PO ASANSOL 1 DIST BURDWAN WB   700027INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700027 0001414 10 100.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
DEEPAK R JHUNJHUNWALAR S JHUNJHUNWALA ANAND NIWAS NEAR EKNATH RANG MANDIR NEW OSMANPURA AURANGABAD  431001INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431001 0001446 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
MOHAMMED ALI MOHD KHALIL 670 NAL BANDAN STREET HAMILTON ROAD KASHMERE GATE DELHI  110006INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI 110006 0001456 4 40.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
JAGDISH CHANDRA PUNETHA TAPODHAN PUNETHA A-301 CHANDRESH SHOPPING ARCADE NAVGHAR PHATAK ROAD BHAYANDAR EAST DIST THANE MAHA  401105INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 401105 0001464 100 1000.00 17-NOV-2020 MANJUPUNETHA No No
SOHANLAL M CHOPRA MITHALAL 910 ANANDVIEW APTS NR RLY CROSS SHAHI BAGH AHMEDABAD  380004INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 0001474 100 1000.00 17-NOV-2020 GHISULALDTATED No No
SUMITRA DEVI JAIN SURENDRA C/O MUKANCHAND KANTILAL KHED ROAD NR U P FELT BALOTRA RAJ  344022INDIA RAJASTHAN BARMER 344022 0001561 100 1000.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
VISHANDAS K KHATAREE KHETARAM KHAIAREE C/O S K RADIO SASHATRI CHOWK BALOTARA RAJ  344022INDIA RAJASTHAN BARMER 344022 0001598 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
DURGA PRASAD SINHA JAGDEO PRASAD SINHA PO NAYA NAGAR DIST SAMASTIPUR BIHAR  848208INDIA BIHAR SAMASTIPUR 848208 0001696 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
PRASUNA LAKSHMI TANGUTURI RAVI KUMAR SUJANA B APARTMENTS B 3 MALLAYYA AGRAHARAM GANDHINAGAR KAKINADA  533004INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 533004 0001748 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 RAVIKUMARTANGUTURI No No
SANJAY JAIN DHAN RAJ JAIN C/O PIARE LAL JAIN AGGARSAIN CHOWK H NO 282 11 TOHANA HISAR  126119INDIA HARYANA JIND 126119 0001850 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
SUNIL KUMAR ISHWAR DASS C/O PIARE LAL JAIN AGGARSAIN CHOWK H NO 282 11 TOHANA HISAR  126119INDIA HARYANA JIND 126119 0001851 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
NAND KISHOR BRIJANAND B N CHATURVEDI 404 MAKER BHAVAN 3 21 NEW MARINE LINES BOMBAY  400020INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400020 0001938 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
ARCHANA BANERJEE MRB N BANERJEE CIVIL LINES P O NOWROZABAD DISTT SHAHDOL M P   484555INDIA MADHYA PRADESH UMARIA 484555 0002000 148 1480.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
ASHOK KUMAR ARORA MRJ K ARORA H NO 2267/2 SHADIPUR MANDIR WALI GALI W P NAGAR NEW DELHI  110008INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110008 0002057 6 60.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
ANIL KUMAR ARORA MRJ K ARORA H NO 2267/2 SHADIPUR MANDIR WALI GALI W P NAGAR NEW DELHI  110008INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110008 0002059 6 60.00 17-NOV-2020 ASHOKKUMARARORA No No
ASHOK KUMAR ARORA MRJ K ARORA H NO 2267/2 SHADIPUR MANDIRWALI GALI W P NAGAR NEW DELHI  110008INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110008 0002060 6 60.00 17-NOV-2020 JUGALKISHOREARORA No No
ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA MRMOHAN LAL GUPTA A/8 PLOT NO 2 SECTOR 15 ROHINI DELHI  110089INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST 110089 0002063 54 540.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
ANJALI MOHANTA RANJIT MOHANTA 38/1E MANICKTOLA MAIN RAOD CALCUTTA   700054INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700054 0002212 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
A S BAKSHI J S BAKSHI E-239 D D A MIG FLATS RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI   110027INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI 110027 0002234 34 340.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
ANJALI SINGH MR HARI NATH NIA BAGH RAJA KA TAJPUR BIJNOR DIST U P   246701INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR 246701 0002263 10 100.00 17-NOV-2020 LALITAMANSUKHANI No No
ASHOK KUMAR MEHTA SHBHANWAR LAL MEHTA 17/290 INSIDE MADAR GATE KHATRI GALI AJMER RAJINDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302001 0002292 20 200.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
BODHRAJ AHUJA SOBHA RAM A-15 WEST PATEL NAGAR DOUBLE STOREY NEW DELHI   110008INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110008 0002343 4 40.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
BARUN SARKAR LATE T SARKAR PURANA BAZAR P O MEMARI DISTT BURDWAN- W BENGAL   713146INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN 713146 0002359 34 340.00 17-NOV-2020 BASUDEBSARKAR No No
BHARAT KARSANDAS SAMPAT K GORDHANDAS RADHAKUNJ BLOCK NO 7 PLOT NO E 2 SAROJINI RD SANTACRUZ WEST BOMBAY   400054INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400054 0002379 14 140.00 17-NOV-2020 KARSANDASGORDHANDASSAMPATNo No
BHARTI KIRITKUMAR SHAH K O SHAH C/O K O SHAH KUNDVAV BAZAR POST KAPADWANJ DIST KAIRA GUJARAT   367620INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 0002417 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 KIRITKUMAROCHHAVLALSHAHNo No
BIPINCHANDRA CHHOTALAL KOTHARI C V KOTHARI 40-A VARDHAMAN NAGAR NARSING LANE MALAD WEST BOMBAY   400064INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400064 0002451 82 820.00 17-NOV-2020 NITINKUMARCHHOTALALKOTHARINo No
BALKRISHNA VENISHANKAR UPADHYAYA VENISHANKAR G UPADHYA 9 BHAGWAN NIVAS STATION ROAD GOREGAON WEST BOMBAY   400062INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400062 0002456 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
BALLABH MAHESHWARI KHEM CHAND MAHESHWAR C/O SHREE MAHESHWARI CO B GUNG VARANASI   221001INDIA UTTAR PRADESH VARANASI 221001 0002481 30 300.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
BANARSI LAL PASSRICHA SARDARI LAL D-1/28 RAJOURI GARDEN NEW DELHI    110027INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI 110027 0002484 34 340.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHRIKHANDE S G SHRIKHANDE 362 NW SINDH CO OP HSG SOCY LTD AVND PUNE   411007INDIA MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411007 0002563 10 100.00 17-NOV-2020 MEENAKSHISHRIKHANDE No No
CYRILBONAVENTURED LIMA MARSHALL D LIMA 2 COSMOS 26 MAIN AVENUE SANTACRUZ WEST BOMBAY   400054INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400054 0002592 200 2000.00 17-NOV-2020 AGNESDLIMA No No
CHAND DEVI NAGORI RAMLAL NAGORI C/O SHRI MANAK CHAND NAGORI BANGUR CHOWK P O DIDWANA RAJ   341303INDIA RAJASTHAN NAGAUR 341303 0002620 200 2000.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
DIPALI DEY LATESRIH D DEY 51 A KANKULAI ROAD P O SARAT BOSE ROAD CALCUTTA   700029INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700029 0002693 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
DARSHAN KUMAR BAHL O P BAHL ED/84 TAGORE GARDEN NEW DELHI    110027INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI 110027 0002700 34 340.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
MAJ E MANSUKHANI MRT D MANSUKHANI NIA BAGH RAJA KA TAJPUR DIST BIJNOR UP   246701INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BIJNOR 246701 0002798 10 100.00 17-NOV-2020 LALITAMANSUKHANI No No
GOVIND RAM GIRDHARILAL MRG S BAJAJ 30-A AVINTIKABAI GOKHLE STREET GIRGAON BOMBAY   400004INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400004 0002825 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
GULJAR SINGH BAGGA MRS S BAGGA C/O MRS INDER KAUR REKHI A-48 GROUND FLOOR NEW KRISHNA PARK DHOLI PIAO NEW DELHI  110018INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI 110018 0002832 34 340.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
GIRDHARI LAL MR PARAS LAL 109 HARI NAGAR ASHRAM MATHURA ROAD NEW DELHI   110014INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI 110014 0002839 34 340.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
GULABCHAND MUNDHRA MR BODULAL MUNDHRA C/O SHREE GIRIRAJ TRADERS 7/1 BABULAL LANE CALCUTTA   700070INDIA WEST BENGAL SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 700070 0002843 34 340.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
GITA NAVNITLAL PARIKH N M PARIKH AMI CLINIC BARA HAZARI STREET NANPURA DT SURAT   395001INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395001 0002878 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
GANPATBHAI M PATEL M K PATEL 12/68 ELLORA PARK RACE COURSE ROAD BARODA   390007INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390007 0002906 34 340.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
G SIVAKUMAR V GOPALAN 601, CHUCHUM TARANA CHS 82 E, SARASWATI ROAD SANTACRUZ (W) MUMBAI 400054INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400054 0002933 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
GANGA BAJAJ KEDARNATH BAJAJ GANGIKE 6 DIGGI CHOWK BEAWAR   305901INDIA RAJASTHAN AJMER 305901 0002954 100 1000.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
HARBANS SINGH MR AMRIK SINGH WZ-33A GALI NO 18 KRISHNA PARK EXT NEW MAHAVIR NAGAR NEW DELHI   110018INDIA DELHI WEST DELHI 110018 0003002 60 600.00 17-NOV-2020 DALJEETSINGH No No
HUKAMCHAND KHIALDAS 437 PANTHEON ROAD EGMORE MADRAS    600008INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600008 0003042 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
HARI DEV KOCHHAR L C KOCHHAR LAKSHMI NIWAS 15-B RISHI NAGAR  LUDHIANAD 141001INDIA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001 0003046 82 820.00 17-NOV-2020 REETAKOCHHAR No No
HAR SAHAI BHATNAGAR LATEK S BHATNAGAR NEEL KANTH 67-CHITRA VIHAR DELHI    110092INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI 110092 0003113 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 SHANTIBHATNAGAR No No
HANSA ANANTRAI OZA MRA D OZA C/O JAYASHREEBEN K OZA 2055/8 TALAJA ROAD PAVITRA PARK BHAVNAGAR 364002INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364002 0003129 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 ANANTRAIDAMODARDASOZA No No
INDERJIT SINGH CHIMNI SR SINGH CHIMANI J-196, NAR VHIAR PH-II SECTOR - 34 NOIDA (UP)  201307INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR201307 0003153 36 360.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
INDRAVADAN VADILAL GANDHI V K GANDHI PATEL FALIA NAVAPUR DIST DHULIA    425418INDIA MAHARASHTRA NANDURBAR 425418 0003169 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 HANSAINDRAVADANGANDHI No No
JAGJIVAN LAXMAN UMRANIA MR LAXMAN UMRANIA K-5 VADIPARA STREET SURENDRA NAGAR    363001INDIA GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363001 0003209 82 820.00 17-NOV-2020 GANPATLAXMANUMRANIA No No
JAYSHREE SUPRABHAT MUKHERJEE MR S MUKHERJEE 104/1854 KRISHNANAGAR SAHIJPUR NAROD RD P O KRISHNAGAR AHMEDABAD   382346INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382346 0003219 34 340.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
JASHU SHAH UDAY SHAH ASHAPURA ROAD RAJKOT    360001INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 0003294 82 820.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
JAGDISH PRAKASH AWASTHI D S AWASTHI ALKAS CREATIONS 11N A T ROAD GANDHI BAZAR BANGALORE  560004INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN 560004 0003336 82 820.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
JAYSINH HARIDAS SAMPAT HARIDAS JAGJIVAN SAMPAT 17 KAVITA PHIROJ SHAH STREET SANTACRUZ WEST BOMBAY   400054INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400054 0003357 25 250.00 17-NOV-2020 KUMUDJAYSINHSAMPAT No No
JANARDHANAN A G ALAGRISWAMY 9-A 3RD MAIN ROAD VIJAYA NAGAR VELAXCHERY CHENNAI 600042INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600042 0003361 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
Note: This sheet is applicable for uploading the particulars related to the shares transferred to Investor Education and Protection Fund.
Make sure that the details are in accordance with the information already provided in e-form IEPF-4.
L74210HR1986PLC033018 TALBROS ENGINEERING LIMITED
Nominal value of shares 133560.00
Prefill
Validate Clear
KATAYOON HOMI HORMUZDI MRH S HORMUZDI 34-A ELCO ARCADE 46 HILL ROAD BANDRA BOMBAY   400050INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400050 0003386 82 820.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
KULDEEP SINGH MR HARNAM SINGH 144-A JHEEL KURANJA P O KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI   110051INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI 110051 0003399 16 160.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
KARUNA RANI AGARWAL MRV N AGARWAL C/O ASHU TRADING CO GALI NAWABAN BARA BAZAR BAREILLY U P  243001INDIA UTTAR PRADESH BAREILLY 243001 0003407 16 160.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
KAMLESH KUMARI MR VISHESH KUMAR C1/183 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI   110053INDIA DELHI EAST DELHI 110053 0003447 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 VISHESHKUMAR No No
KESHRIMAL H JAIN H M JAIN NANDANVAN B BLOCK 406 4TH FLOOR L T ROAD BORIVLI W BOMBAY   400092INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400092 0003476 34 340.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
KUSUM KARSANDAS SAMPAT K GORDHANDAS RADHA KUNJ BLOCK NO 7 PLOT NO E 2 SAROJINI ROAD SANTACRUZ WEST BOMBAY  400054INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400054 0003478 10 100.00 17-NOV-2020 KARSHANDASGORDHANDASSAMPATNo No
KUMUD GARG BAIJ NATH GARG C/O SH.L.C BANSAL D-21/GANESH MARG BAPU NAGAR,JAIPUR  755001INDIA ORISSA JAJAPUR (JAJPUR) 755001 0003490 74 740.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
KRISHNAMURTHI MANI V KRISHNAMURTHI 22 ABHIJIT APARTMENTS 151 7TH MAIN MALLESWARAM BANGALORE  560003INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN 560003 0003509 34 340.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
KANTILAL CHUNILAL SHAH CJ SHAH BANK LUHARVAS HANUMAN SHERI PALANPUR N G   385001INDIA GUJARAT BANAS KANTHA 385001 0003547 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 SARLAKANTILALSHAH No No
KANCHAN VRAJLAL SHAH VRAJLAL NARANJI SHAH D/203 ZALAWAD NAGAR JUHU LANE ANDHERI WEST BOMBAY   400068INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400068 0003579 44 440.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
LAJWANTI MEHTA PRABHU DAYAL MEHTA H NO 9/624 SUDAMA NAGAR SONEPAT DISTT SONEPAT HARYANA   131001INDIA HARYANA SONEPAT 131001 0003764 34 340.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
LALITA KANSAL MAHENDRA KUMAR KH 75 NEW KAVI NAGAR GHAZIABAD   201002INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GHAZIABAD 201002 0003765 82 820.00 17-NOV-2020 CHANDRAKANTA No No
M SURESH KUMAR MRAR MUTHU KUMAR 94 VICTORIA LAYOUT BANGALORE   560047INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN 560047 0003789 100 1000.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
MADAN GOPAL PENDSE MRG D PENDSE 16, SARIN HOUSE MDL OFFICERS QUARTERS DOCKYARD ROAD MUMBAI 400010INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400010 0003799 36 360.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
MAHENDRA KUMAR MISRA BHUVANESHWAR MISRA 10 4TH STREET PUDUPATTINAM KALPAKKAM DISTT CHENGALPATTU TAMILNADU   603102INDIA TAMIL NADU KANCHIPURAM 603102 0003888 34 340.00 17-NOV-2020 SATYENDRAKUMARMISRA No No
MAALTI V J VASUDEV 460 PANTHEON ROAD I FLOOR EGMORE MADRAS   600008INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600008 0003892 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
MONA KAMAL RAJANI K C RAJANI 33/193 VIJAY NAGAR NARAN PURA AHMEDABAD   380013INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 0003918 34 340.00 17-NOV-2020 KAMALCRAJANI No No
MAHENDRA JETHALAL PAREKH JETHALAL RAICHAND PAREKH 39 SARSWATI BHAVAN WALKESHWAR BANGANGA CROSS LANE BOMBAY   400006INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400006 0004020 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 URMILAMAHENDRAPAREKH No No
MANI DEVI SINGHI AMOLAK CHAND SINGH C/O RAVINDRA SINGHI SWASTIK TRADING CO 25 AKBAR ROAD NEAR DIAMOND POINT HOTEL SECUNDERABAD  500009INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500009 0004031 60 600.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
NEENA K JAVERI MR K JAVERI C/O M/S ATUL ENGG CO 140 NAGINDAS MASTER ROAD BOMBAY   400001INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400001 0004085 42 420.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
NOSHIR NOWROJI GUZDER N S GUZDER 625 GIRGAUM ROAD DHOBITALAO BOMBAY   400002INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400002 0004162 34 340.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
NARAYAN SUBRAMANI LATEG NARAYAN AIYAR 36 WAHAB NAGAR MONOVIKAS NAGAR P O SECUNDERABAD   500009INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500009 0004185 82 820.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
NILESH PURSHOTTAMDASPATEL P C PATEL RAM NIVAS SANTRAM SOCIETY NADIAD DIST KAIRA GUJARAT   387001INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA 387001 0004219 34 340.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
NARGISBEN ROSHANBHAI MIYAGAMWALA R H MIYAGAMWALA 1133 STATION ROAD VYARA DIST SURAT GUJARAT   394650INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 394650 0004235 10 100.00 17-NOV-2020 ROSHANBHAIHAIDERALIMIYAGAMWALANo No
NAMITA RAISURANA BHUPEN C RAISURANA 143 D SARAT BOSE ROAD IST FLOOR CALCUTTA   700026INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700026 0004274 200 2000.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
PRITAMA WHORRA MR WHORRA C/O WHORRA BROS 7-C CONNAUGHT CIRCUS NEW DELHI  110001INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110001 0004338 250 2500.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
PREMILA N BHATT BHATT ABHINAV CLINIC 23 PALM SPRING PARIMAL CHAR RASTA ELLISBRIDGE AHMEDABAD 380006INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380006 0004408 240 2400.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
PADMA THANVI TEJMAL THANVI C/O LAXMI TRADING COMPANY POONAM BHAVAN OPP GOAL BUILDING JODHPUR (RAJASTHAN)  755001INDIA ORISSA JAJAPUR (JAJPUR) 755001 0004513 82 820.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
PRAVINKUMAR AMARSI BAROT A N BAROT B-406 SHIVPARVATI SATYANAGAR BEHIND SAIBABA NAGAR SAIBABA MANDIR ROAD BORIVLI WEST BOMBAY  400092INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400092 0004535 34 340.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
PRITI N PATEL N K PATEL NALANDA B/39 62 PEDDER ROAD BOMBAY   400026INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400026 0004550 200 2000.00 17-NOV-2020 NATVARLALKPATEL No No
PUSHPA RAJPAL VINOD C RAJPAL C/O RAJPAL BROS BEGUM BRIDGE ROAD MEERUT   250001INDIA UTTAR PRADESH MEERUT 250001 0004566 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
PRAVINKANT CHIMANLAL SHAH SH CHIMANLAL SNEHAL CLINIC SONIFALIA DESAI POL SURAT   395003INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395003 0004616 800 8000.00 17-NOV-2020 MALTIPRAVINKANTSHAH No No
RAJNIKANT MOHANLAL DESAI MRM L DESAI C/O DESAI AUTOMOBILES KHANPUR G P E NO 313 AHMEDABAD   380001INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 0004645 70 700.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
RAJ KRISHAN VERMA MRD N VERMA C/O GLOBE AUTO CO A T ROAD GAUHATI   781001INDIA ASSAM KAMRUP 781001 0004667 10 100.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
RAMESH MOHANLAL VASHI MRMOHANLAL M VASHI PARIJAT  PLOT NO 1959-B-1 NEAR SINDHI HIGH SCHOOL SARDARNAGAR BHAVNAGAR  364002INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364002 0004686 20 200.00 17-NOV-2020 SUDHARAMESHVASHI No No
RAMBHALAXMI VELCHANDBHAI SHAH V N SHAH NEAR AMBAJI VAD BHAVNAGAR   364001INDIA GUJARAT BHAVNAGAR 364001 0004744 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
RAMBHABEN JETHALAL PAREKH J R PAREKH 39 SARASWATI BHUWAN 2ND FLOOR WALKESHWAR BANGANGA CROSS LANE BOMBAY   400006INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400006 0004747 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 VINODJETHALALPAREKH No No
RAJENDRA KUMAR LUHARUWALA R P LUHARUWALA POST BOX NO 30 449 G T ROAD SEARSOL RAJBARI RANIGANJ   713347INDIA WEST BENGAL BARDHAMAN 713347 0004756 82 820.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
RAMANLAL CHUNILAL C DALSUKHBHAI 251/1 MOTI SALVIWAD SARSPUR AHMEDABAD   388001INDIA GUJARAT ANAND 388001 0004821 34 340.00 17-NOV-2020 DILIPKUMARPOPATLAL No No
RASIKLAL PARIKH NATAVAR LAL PARIKH 26 DANI SADAN 7TH FLOOR 113 WALKESHWAR ROAD BOMBAY   400006INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400006 0004869 82 820.00 17-NOV-2020 KANCHANPARIKH No No
RAMAKRISHNA G P GVV B SARMA 6-3-609/136 ANAND NAGAR COLONY HYDERABAD   500004INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500004 0004908 34 340.00 17-NOV-2020 SARMAGVVB No No
RAKSHA WATI LATESHRICHUNILALVIJH WIF 50 SFS DDA FLATS HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI   110016INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI 110016 0004925 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 SANTOSHVIJ No No
RANJAN AHUJA MRO P AHUJA 9/6541 STREET NO 1 DEV NAGAR KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI   110005INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110005 0004986 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 OMPARKAHAHUJA No No
RAJINDER NANDA SHJ S NANDA C/O DEPUTY COMMANDANT MILITARY COLLEGE OF TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING AT & POST MHOW M P  453441INDIA MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 453441 0005024 70 700.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
SUDHIR VAMAN KABE MRV K KABE FLAT NO 1 RATAN NAGAR BUILDING I B OFF 4 BUNGALOW ROAD ANDERI WEST BOMBAY  400058INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400058 0005049 16 160.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
S BALAKRISHNAN MRTG S IYER 659 10TH CROSS 2ND STAGE WEST OF CHORD ROAD BANGALORE   560086INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN 560086 0005061 34 340.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
SAROJ JAIN MRPARVESH CHAND JAIN C/O M/S KOKAN KRAFTS SANGYAN STREET SAHARANPUR(UP)   247001INDIA UTTAR PRADESH SAHARANPUR 247001 0005120 34 340.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
SUREKHA D NATHWANI D J NATHWANI 3 SAPTARUSHI SOCIETY NEAR SHIVMAHAL APTT OLD PADRA ROAD BARODA  390015INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390015 0005141 280 2800.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
SUDARSHAN KUMAR GULATI KRISHAN DEV GULATI 1284 SECTOR 14 SONEPAT    131001INDIA HARYANA SONEPAT 131001 0005148 400 4000.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
SURJIT SINGH BRAR LATEDRS S BRAR 35 B SUJAN SINGH PARK SONEPAT HARYANA   131001INDIA HARYANA SONEPAT 131001 0005167 68 680.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
SUGUNA RAO K R RAO B 5 PUSHPANJALI GHOSALA LANE MALAD E BOMBAY   400064INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400064 0005203 64 640.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
SUDHA DALMIA RAJ KUMAR DALMIA 135 SHYAMA PRASAD MUKHERJEE ROAD CALCUTTA   700026INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700026 0005225 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
SAILESWAR MITRA R C MITRA 76 B SOUTH SINTHEE ROAD P O GHUGUDANGA CALCUTTA  700030INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700030 0005236 25 250.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
SURYAKANT BHOGILAL SHAH B S SHAH C P MEDICAL STORES GANDHI CHOWK AKOLA M S   422001INDIA MAHARASHTRA NASHIK 422001 0005376 10 100.00 17-NOV-2020 RAJNIKANTSHANTILALSHAH No No
SHAKUNTALA SANVALARAM BHAGWAT S B BHAGWAT H/126 LOKMANYA NAGAR KATARIA MARG MAHIM BOMBAY  400016INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400016 0005377 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 SANVALARAMBHARGAVBHAGWATNo No
SUBHADRABEN SHANKARLAL PATEL S G PATEL VANSDAWAD CAMBAY KHAMBHAT GUJARAT   388620INDIA GUJARAT KHEDA 388620 0005402 10 100.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
SUMANLAL RATILAL SHAH R D SHAH C/O RATILAL DAHYABHAI SHAH 75 TAMBAKANTA HANUMAN BLDG BOMBAY  400003INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400003 0005406 16 160.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
SHAKUNTALA MADHAV KULAKRANI M S KULKARNI 358K GANGARAM KHATRI WADI BEHIND THAKURDWAR POST OFFICE BOMBAY  400002INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400002 0005442 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
SNEH LATA AGARWAL PREM CHAND AGARWAL C-3/113 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE II DELHI   110052INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST 110052 0005503 24 240.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
SUMAN SINGHAL S D SINGHAL 38/2072 H S NALWA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI   110005INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110005 0005527 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 SARAVDAMANSINGHAL No No
SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH RAMJIT SINGH 112/216-A SWAROOP NAGAR KANPUR   208001INDIA UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR NAGAR 208001 0005542 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
SITABAI RAJARAM NADKARNI R D NADKARNI A-101 YASHPRABHA KASTUR PARK SHIMPOLI RD BORIVALI W BOMBAY   400092INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400092 0005606 34 340.00 17-NOV-2020 SUSHMASHASHIKANTNADKARNINo No
SHARDA GUPTA ASHOKKUMAR GUPTA A-8/2, SECTOR 15 ROHINI DELHI  110089INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST 110089 0005663 46 460.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
SHASHI PRABHA MITTAL R N MITTAL C 29 RAJAN BABU ROAD ADARSH NAGAR DELHI   110033INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST 110033 0005666 100 1000.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
SAVITRI GARG BAIJ NATH GARG C/O SH L C BANSAL D 21 GANESH MARG BAPUNAGAR JAIPUR RAJ   302001INDIA RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302001 0005718 10 100.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
THEINVESTMENTTRUSTOFINDIA LTD LTD KOTHARI BUILDINGS 117 NUNGAMBAKKAM HIGH ROAD MADRAS   600034INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600034 0005812 32 320.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
UMASHASHI NAVINCHANDRASHAH N P SHAH MANPAN 26 MILLPARA RAJKOT   360002INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360002 0005865 32 320.00 17-NOV-2020 NAVINCHANDRAPOPATLALSHAHNo No
VISWANATHAN RAMASWAMY IYER MRR V IYER FLAT NO 4 BUILDING NO B-4 SHREE RAM NAGAR ANDHERI W S V ROAD BOMBAY  400058INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400058 0005908 70 700.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
VEENABEN NARESHKUMAR DESAI MRN M DESAI 9 SARVODAY SOCIETY JHALOD DIST P M S GUJ   389170INDIA GUJARAT DAHOD 389170 0005940 34 340.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
VIJAY KUMAR ARORA MRJ K ARORA H NO 2267/2 SHADIPUR MANDIR WALI GALI W P NAGAR NEW DELHI  110008INDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110008 0005943 6 60.00 17-NOV-2020 ASHOKKUMARARORA No No
VASANT GANESH JAVADEKAR G H JAVADEKAR KANADE BHUVAN BRAHAMAN WADI KURLA BOMBAY   400070INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400070 0005979 82 820.00 17-NOV-2020 RANJANVASANTJAVADEKAR No No
VIMALABEN RANCHHODDASSHAH R J SHAH C/O CHIMANLAL BULAKHIDAS SHAH VILLAGE LIVARSAD DISTT GANDHINAGAR   395003INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395003 0006009 60 600.00 17-NOV-2020 MANUBHAICHIMANLALSHAH No No
VINODCHANDRANATHALAL PANCHAL N M PANCHAL 34 A MAHADEV NAGAR H S STADIUM ROAD NAVJIVAN POST AHMEDABAD   380014INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380014 0006017 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 RAMABENVINODCHANDRAPANCHALNo No
VINOD KUMAR CHUDIWALA BALMUKUND CHUDIWALA 5/9 BHAGAWATI APARTMENTS S V ROAD MALAD WEST BOMBAY   400064INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400064 0006036 60 600.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
VIRENDRA KUMAR SHRIMALI SUNDER SHYAM SHRIMALI F 147 ASHOK VIHAR I DELHI   110052INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST 110052 0006069 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 MADHURSHRIMALI No No
HEM CHANDRA BHATT R D BHATT B-10/187-C SECTOR 34 NOIDA U P  201301INDIA UTTAR PRADESH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR201301 0006219 2 20.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
BHAGAVATHY RAMANATHAN A R RAMANATHAN BL-4 SHALIMAR BAGH PASCHIM DELHI  110052INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST 110052 0006245 100 1000.00 17-NOV-2020 TSUBRAMONYAIYER No No
DAHYABHAI LAKHABHAI PATEL LAKHABHAI C/O G K PATEL 175, GHASIRAM'S ST. KHADIA, AHMEDABAD  380001INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 0006275 82 820.00 17-NOV-2020 KIRITKUMARDAHYABHAIPATELNo No
VASANTHA CHARAN YELKUR YELKUR 40/812 CLUB ROAD SRINIVAS NAGAR KURNOOL A P  518004INDIA ANDHRA PRADESH KURNOOL 518004 0006277 82 820.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
SARLA GOYAL LATEDHARAM PAL GOYAL B 53 SOAMI NAGAR   NEW DELHI 110017INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI 110017 0006306 74 740.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
SARLA GOYAL GOYAL B 53 SOAMI NAGAR   NEW DELHI 110017INDIA DELHI SOUTH DELHI 110017 0006307 74 740.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
RAMA AHUJA SUSHIL AHUJA A 15 WEST PATEL NAGAR DOUBLE STOREY NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110001 0006399 5 50.00 17-NOV-2020 AAAPA0267F BODHRAJ No No
BODHRAJ AHUJA SOBHARAM A 15 WEST PATEL NAGAR DOUBLE STOREY NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110001 0006400 5 50.00 17-NOV-2020 RAMAAHUJA No No
SARAV DAMAN SINGHAL OM PRAKASH SINGHAL 38\2072 HARI SINGH NALWA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHIINDIA DELHI CENTRAL DELHI 110001 0006406 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
P MURARI RAU RAU 426, 10TH MAIN ROAD BANASHANKARI IIND STAGE  BANGALORE 560070INDIA KARNATAKA BANGALORE URBAN 560070 0006510 34 340.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
SIPRA SEAL SRIS L SEAL 44 SIKDAR PARA STREET   CALCUTTA 700007INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007 0006516 8 80.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
ARUN KUMAR MATHUR A S MATHUR R"MATHUR VILLA" 530, NEHRU NAGAR MEERAPUR ALLAHABAD 211003INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211003 0006587 64 640.00 17-NOV-2020 REKHAMATHUR No No
SIPRA SEAL S L SEAL 44, SIKDARPARA STREET   CALCUTTA 700007INDIA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700007 0006590 14 140.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
K PASUPATHY KRISHNAMURTHY FLAT 2, II FLOOR 7 (OLD 4) V CROSS ST. LAKE AREA NUNGAMBAKKAM  CHENNAI 600034INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600001 0006802 34 340.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
ASHA DEVI DUBEY KRIPA SHANKAR DUBEY 10, KOTHA PARCHA ALLAHABAD INDIA UTTAR PRADESH ALLAHABAD 211001 0006835 40 400.00 17-NOV-2020 KRIPASHANKARDUBEY No No
KACHUTHA GANAPATH KAMATH LATE GANAPATH KAMATH OPP ADVOCATE K S KAMATH ANANTHASHAYANA ROAD  KARKALA 574104INDIA KARNATAKA UDUPI 574104 0006910 100 1000.00 17-NOV-2020 TARAAKAMATH No No
JAGDISH KACHRULAL RATHI KACHRULAL RATHI 570 Vrindavan College Road  Jalna 431203INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA 431203 1201060000114500 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 AAUPR4386A 31-JAN-1962 KiranJagdishRathi No No
RAJ KUMAR DOSI LATE JASKARAN DOSI PADMARAM OMPRAKASH, MARWARI PATTY,  JORHAT 785001INDIA ASSAM JORHAT 785001 1201090000410086 34 340.00 17-NOV-2020 ACGPD3151M08-NOV-1958 MANJUDOSI No No
DHIRAJLAL N BALDEV LATE NARSIDASS FLAT NO. 101, AKASH SANGEET APTS, 1-10-985/23 MAYUR MARG, BEGEMPET HYDERABAD 500016INDIA TELANGANA HYDERABAD 500016 1205450000169014 16 160.00 17-NOV-2020 No No
VINAY SHASHIKANT MEHTA SHASHIKANT ROOM NO 12 1ST FLOOR V BLOCK SICKA NAGAR V P ROAD  MUMBAI 400004INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400004 1601010000374391 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 AAUPM6219P 19-MAR-1972 PRATIKSHAVINAYMEHTA No No
NEELAM BALA SETIA PREM RATAN 322  MUKHARJEE NAGAR DELHI 110009INDIA DELHI NORTH DELHI 110009 IN30011810769658 60 600.00 17-NOV-2020 AJBPS3430J No No
B K GOEL VIDYA SAGAR GOEL HOUSE NO A-18 SECTOR 48/49 SOHNA ROAD HARYANA GURGAON 122001INDIA HARYANA GURGAON 122001 IN30011811361730 20 200.00 17-NOV-2020 AEUPG2617K VIBHAGOEL No No
AJITKUMAR C PATEL CHIMMANBHAI PATEL NO.9, MANOHAR AVENUE OFF CASA MAJOR ROAD EGMORE CHENNAI 600008INDIA TAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600008 IN30012610060481 225 2250.00 17-NOV-2020 AALPP6621R No No
SANJAYKUMAR MURARILAL KEJRIWAL MURARILAL KEJRIWAL B/612. SAMARTH PARK ADAJAN CHAR RASTA  SURAT. 395007INDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395007 IN30015910438403 10 100.00 17-NOV-2020 AAJHS1044K RADHAKEJRIWAL No No
DWIJENDRA NATH SAHA BISHNUPADA SAHA 1 A 287 SECTOR III SALT LAKE CALCUTTA WEST BENGAL 700091INDIA WEST BENGAL NORTH 24 PARGANAS 700091 IN30018311640664 100 1000.00 17-NOV-2020 ATLPS8255R No No
RAMAVATAR SABOO SAGARMAL SABOO 436 DANABAZAR CANTONMENT AURANGABAD 431002INDIA MAHARASHTRA AURANGABAD 431002 IN30021410954436 8 80.00 17-NOV-2020 AETPS9874B No No
KV V SATYANARAYANAKARUTURI SATYANARAYANA 53 RAGHAVA KALYAN COLONY VIDYANAGAR CANTONMENT BELLARY 583104INDIA KARNATAKA BELLARY 583104 IN30021413408961 31 310.00 17-NOV-2020 ACHPN0097P No No
RAMACHANDRAN B TK BANGARU KRISHNAN 98 VYSSIAL STREET COIMBATORE   641001INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641001 IN30023911485736 150 1500.00 17-NOV-2020 AITPR4323A BPANDURANGAN No No
PATEL MADHUBHAI MAGANBHAI MAGANBHAI PATEL 3, ANAND SOCIETY, HIGHWAY CHAR RASTA, AT & POST-VIJAPUR, DIST.-MEHSANA.(N.G.) 382870INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382870 IN30034310130752 100 1000.00 17-NOV-2020 ABNPP2495C PATELDHANIKMADHUBHAI No No
SUNDARAMGS GOVINDASWAMY 245 ALAGESAN ROAD S B COLONY COIMBATORE 641011INDIA TAMIL NADU COIMBATORE 641011 IN30037810210877 60 600.00 17-NOV-2020 ALEPS7807A No No
SHAH NIMISH DHIROOBHAI DHIROOBHAI CALTUS PARK NEW SAMA ROAD NIZAMPURA VADODARA 390002INDIA GUJARAT VADODARA 390002 IN30039410105366 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 APHPS9590M SHAHKUSUMBENDHIROOBHAISHAHDHIROOBHAIHIMATLAL No No
PRAVINKUMAR J PATEL JIVRAMBHAI AMBALAL PATEL 4, D V PARK SOCIETY Nr DHOBI GHAT MEHSANA 384001INDIA GUJARAT MAHESANA 384001 IN30039411822724 34 340.00 17-NOV-2020 MANISHKUMARPPATEL No No
SARLA NAVINCHANDRADOSHI NAVINCHANDRA GULABCHAND DOSHI B / 22 6TH FLOOR RATAN PALACE 186 GARODIA NAGAR GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI 400077INDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI SUBURBAN 400077 IN30048411540468 50 500.00 17-NOV-2020 AEOPD3849N NIMESHNAVINCHANDRADOSHINo No
ASHVIN POPATLAL SUTHAR POPATLAL MAFATLAL SUTHAR AZAD STREET  SARDHAV DIST. GANDHINAGAR 382640INDIA GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR 382640 IN30123310078572 152 1520.00 17-NOV-2020 AXEPS6320G PRAGNAASUTHAR No No
V K KAPOOR R L KAPOOR B 240 AVANTIKA ROHINI SECTOR NO 1 DELHI 110085INDIA DELHI NORTH WEST 110085 IN30143610407900 90 900.00 17-NOV-2020 AHOPK7993D No No
RAJESH JAINARAYAN MANTRI JAINARAYAN RATANLAL MANTRI RATAN DEEP  SRPF ROAD JALNA 431203INDIA MAHARASHTRA JALNA 431203 IN30290241458713 100 1000.00 17-NOV-2020 ABEPM0501F SUNITARAJESHMANTRI No No